
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (HOME)-AM BUS #27 MRS
PETERS    
Vehicle: 27       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 11:15 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 11:32 Redwood Elementary  
3 11:34 175 Beachwood Ave  
4 11:36 154 Parkwood Ave  
5 11:39 205 James Cir  
6 11:44 184 Herrmann Dr  
7 11:48 297 Chestnut Ct  
8 11:53 161 Norman Ave  
9 11:58 392 Mulberry Ln  

10 12:04 31605 Woodbridge Way  
11 12:10 Regatta Dr & Tradewinds-TO START PM  

        
Trip: MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (HOME)-AM BUS #34 MRS
KEPIC    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 11:15 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 11:35 Redwood Elementary  
3 11:38 Walker Rd & Cedarwood Rd (NE)  
4 11:45 242 Belmar Blvd  
5 11:50 33324 Lake Rd  
6 11:55 171 Miller Rd  
7 12:01 33531 Park Pl  
8 12:06 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (TO SCHOOL)-PM BUS #27 MRS
PETERS    
Vehicle: 27       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 12:12 Regatta & Tradewinds-To START PM  
2 12:13 305 Brunswick Dr  
3 12:21 Goddard School Town Center - 430  Avon Belden Rd  
4 12:22 379 Avon Belden Rd  
5 12:27 Redwood Elementary  
6 12:37 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Trip: MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (TO SCHOOL)-PM BUS #34 MRS
KEPIC    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 12:06 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 12:07 Sweet Kiddiles Daycare -32900 Pin Oak Pkwy  
3 12:14 Shelly Ct & Layla  
4 12:17 179 Miller Rd  
5 12:23 129 Woodstock Dr  
6 12:27 Redwood Elementary  
7 12:34 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: RW LEAPS-AM (TO SCHOOL) BUS #02- MRS. MORAN    
Vehicle: 02       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:35 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 8:40 33531 Park Pl  
3 8:45 171 Miller Rd  
4 8:49 33324 Lake Rd  
5 8:52 242 Belmar Blvd  
6 8:57 Walker Rd & Cedarwood Rd (NE)  
7 8:57 Redwood Elementary  
8 9:10 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: RW LEAPS-AM (TO SCHOOL) BUS #03 MR. TOM
(PETERS)    
Vehicle: 03       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 8:10 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 8:23 31605 Woodbridge Way  
3 8:30 161 Norman Ave  
4 8:36 278 Jaycox Rd  
5 8:39 Mulberry Ln & Hickory Ln (S)  
6 8:44 184 Herrmann Dr  
7 8:50 205 James Cir  
8 8:53 175 Beachwood Ave  
9 8:54 163 Beachwood Ave  

10 8:56 154 Parkwood Ave  
11 9:00 Redwood Elementary  
12 9:10 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: RW LEAPS-PM (HOME) BUS #03 MR. TOM (PETERS)    
Vehicle: 03       

STOP TIME LOCATION      



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

1 2:45 Depart Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
2 3:00 Redwood Elementary  
3 3:05 Taylor Ave & Beverly Lane (SE)  
4 3:08 179 Miller Rd  
5 3:15 379 Avon Belden Rd  
6 3:17 32598 Surrey Ln  
7 3:19 129 Woodstock Dr  
8 3:26 305 Brunswick Dr  
9 3:37 Sweet Kiddles Daycare -32900 Pin Oak Pkwy  

10 3:40 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  
   


